
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B25-PW-105009-500599-0-2025/SF

Bid Name Kiowa Drain 3

14 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Ground Water Partners Eli Ludwig eli@groundwaterpartners.com 6501 -F Wyoming Blvd. NE Albuquerque NM 87109 5059997535 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
R.J. Gleeson Ryan Gleeson ryan@rjgleeson.com 2761 Southwind Ave. Lake Havasu City AZ 86406 7193020063 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service Shirley Dail shirley@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S Plumer Ave Tucson AZ 85719 5207917436 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Stacy and Witbeck MICHAEL ORUETA phxestimating@stacywitbeck.com Tempe AZ (602) 721-4880 Downloaded All Documents
TSG Constructors, LLC Stan Showalter s.showalter@tsgconstructors.com 2340 W. Parkside Lane H105 Phoenix AZ 85027 6237420161 ADDENDUM NO. 1.PDF ,INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Valley Slope Protection Plan Holder p.hazelton@valleyslopeprotection.com INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Western Custom Homes, LLC Armando Fuentes af@westerncustomhomes.com 597 W Belmont Red Trl 3730 N Mateo Dr Eloy, AZ 85131 San Tan Valley AZ 85143 (575) 956-7773 PLANS.PDF 
Western Technologies William Durham Wdurham@rma-western.com 1010 Empire Dr Lake Havasu City AZ 86404 9282960081 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Western Technologies Laura Craig lcraig@rma-western.com 1010 Empire Dr Lake Havasu City AZ 86404 5204836154 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Y-COM Patrick Johnson pjohnson@ycominc.com 424 West Drive Melbourne FL 32904 (864) 415-3957 PLANS.PDF 
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